Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company Company ID Date Filed Fee

SUBURBAN JUNGLE INC. 0550351.09.99999 7/10/2008 12:23:22 AM \$15.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

6425 LABOR LANE LOUISVILLE, KY 40291 BRYAN C MATHENY SR. 6425 LABOR LANE LOUISVILLE, KY 40291

Officers

President	Bryan C. Matheny, Sr.	6425 Labor Lane
Secretary	Bryan C. Matheny, Sr.	6425 Labor Lane
Vice President	Stephanie M. Matheny	6425 Labor Lane

Directors

Director	Bryan C. Matheny, Sr.	6425 Labor Lane
Director	Stephanie M. Matheny, Sr.	6425 Labor Lane

Signatures

Signature Title stephanie m matheny vice president